Name of the Corporate Debtor: SAALIM SHOES PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIer?ljn% ($r9121052€98 List of Creditors as on: 06-05-2021; Name of IP: Mr. S.R. Shriraam Shekher; Last 5 digitof registration

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims  Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Category of Summary of Claims Received Summary of Claims Admitted Amount of

Creditor . . . Contingent Claims
No. of Claims Amount No. of Claims Amount % Share in Total

Amount of Claims
Admitted

under Verification

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

920620837

918288831

52.48

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

1234

55696678

1234

24445182

1.40

31251496

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

222

30507879

222

20082569

10425310

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

78127909

76332497

4.36

1795412

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

258

909986464

258

710646745

40.61

199339720

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

1994939767

1749795824

201135132

41676806

NA
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