				(Please click I	<u>nere for previous Lis</u>	ts of Creditors)				
(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexur
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	2	920620837	2	918288831	52.48	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 1</u>
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	1234	55696678	1234	24445182	1.40	0	0	31251496	<u>Annexure 5</u>
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	222	30507879	222	20082569	1.15	0	0	10425310	<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	4	78127909	4	76332497	4.36	1795412	0	0	<u>Annexure 7</u>
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	258	909986464	258	710646745	40.61	199339720	0	0	<u>Annexure 8</u>
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
Total		1720	1994939767	1720	1749795824	100.00	201135132	0	41676806	